Intersil
IC RF PWR CNTRL BIAS PA 24TSSOP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
RF/IF and RFID
X9470V24I.pdf
pirce,  Intersil Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number X9470V24I.The price
and lead time for X9470V24I depending on the quantity required, availability and
warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supplier Device Package: 24-TSSOP-EP
Series: -
RF Type: CDMA, GSM, EDGE
Packaging: -
Package / Case: 24-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Frequency: -
Features: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
X9470V24I Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
X9460KV14IT1
IC XDCP DUAL AUD 32T 33K 14TSSOP
Intersil
RFQ
X9470PI
XICOR
RFQ
X9460KV14I-2.7
IC XDCP DUAL AUD 32T 33K 14TSSOP
Intersil
RFQ
X9460KV14IZ-2.7
IC XDCP DUAL AUD 32T 33K 14TSSOP
Intersil
RFQ
X9470V24-2.7
XICOR
RFQ
X9460KV14I-2.7T1
IC XDCP DUAL AUD 32T 33K 14TSSOP
Intersil
RFQ
X9460KV14IZ
IC XDCP DUAL AUD 32T 33K 14TSSOP
Intersil
RFQ
X9460KV14IZ-2.7T1
INTERSIL
RFQ
X9470V
XICOR
RFQ
X9460KVZG
INTERSIL
RFQ
RCP0505W390RJEB
RES SMD 390 OHM 5% 5W 0505
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RG1005V-1150-W-T5
RES SMD 115 OHM 0.05% 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
RCP0505B47R0JS3
RES SMD 47 OHM 5% 5W 0505
Vishay Dale
RFQ
WSLT59313L000FEB
RES SMD 0.003 OHM 1% 5W 5931
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RG1005V-6650-W-T5
RES SMD 665 OHM 0.05% 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
S3-0R02F2
RES SMD 0.02 OHM 1% 3W 6327
Riedon
RFQ
RT1210WRD0727RL
RES SMD 27 OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
RG1608V-4990-W-T1
RES SMD 499 OHM 0.05% 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
RG1005V-1371-W-T5
RES SMD 1.37K OHM 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
RT1210WRD07127KL
RES SMD 127K OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ